 -    2    -
Z Makina Teknolojisi A.S. founded in 2008 with the aim of manufacturing equipment, tools and accessories
initially for the mother company, ZetaS, which is subsidiary of Soletanche Bachy since 2011.  ZETAS is
an internationally recognized company in foundation engineering and contracting having operations in
ten different countries in Central Asia and Middle East including Turkey over 30 years. During the
past decade, Z MAKINA products range has expanded significantly and exported its products over 30
countries and have become a regional actor in foundation and soil improvement sector.
Z MAKINA moved to new facility 5000 m2 manufacturing and warehouse as 3800 m2 closed area  in

mm based on the gearboxes of base machine.
1. Cutting wheels with Round Shank
2. Cutting Wheels with Flat Bits
Kelly
Cutter Wheel
Standart Cutter Wheel Round Shank Chisel Cutter Wheel
Z MAKINA manufactures following auxiliary parts :
• Suction Box
• Shock absorbers
- Reamer plates
  -    53    -
Bored Pile Grab
X-LINKED TYPE
Type Jaws OpenIng (mm) Length (mm) CapacIty (lt) Weight (kg)
ZKL 1000 1000 4000 450 3500
ZKL1200 1200 4400  600  4500
ZKL1300 1300 4500 850 6800
ZKL1500 1500 4700 1100 7400
ZKL1600 1600 4970 1250 7900
ZKL1800 1800 5430 1700 9600
ZKL2000 2000 5600 1800 10000
ZKL2200 2200 5700 1900 12300
ZKL2500 2500 6830 2400 14000
Pulley TYPE
Type Jaws OpenIng (mm) Casing Diameter (mm) Length (mm) CapacIty (lt) Weight (kg)
ZKP600 600 720/640 3650 55 1560
ZKP640 640 750/670 3700 60 2000
ZKP690 690 800/720 3750 70 2050
ZKP770 770 880/800 3770 90 2400
ZKP850 850 980/900 3785 110 2500
ZKP890 890 1000/920 3790 125 2600
ZKP970 970 1180/1100 3800 150 3400
ZKP1050 1050 1180/1100 3850 200 3450
ZKP1070 1070 1180/1100 3900 250 3700
ZKP1140 1140 1250/1170 3985 300 3750
ZKP1170 1170 1300/1220 4000 310 3800
X-Linked Type Pulley Type
 -    54    -
MARINE WORKS
Z MAKINA specIalIzes spud barges In customIzed barge manufacturIng for use pIle drIvIng, crane